
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Each caseworker has voicemail that is available 24 hours a day. 

Appointments are required. No appointments/calls are taken on Fridays. 
 

 

 Tom Bates                                                               Lori Scott 

 Housing Analyst / VASH / Inspector                     Housing Analyst / FSS 

 712-279-6276                                                         712-224-5008 

 tbates@sioux-city.org                      Lscott@sioux-city.org 

 

 Destiny McCabe                                                      Lisa Thompson 

 Housing Analyst                                                      Housing Analyst 

 712-279-6303                                                          712-279-6197 

 dmccabe@sioux-city.org                                         Lthompson@sioux-city.org 

 

 

 Luisa Rhodes                                                           Amy Tooley 

 Housing Analyst / FSS                                            Housing Services Division Manager 

 712-279-6256                                                          712-279-6348 

 Lrhodes@sioux-city.org                          atooley@sioux-city.org 

 

 Stephanie Roth 

 Housing Analyst / FSS 

 712-279-6275 

 sroth@sioux-city.org 

 

CONTACT US 

 

Tenants receiving a rental subsidy are assigned a caseworker based on their last name or special program. 

 

  Caseload FSS – Stephanie    

  Caseload A-FLY -  Luisa  

  Caseload FO-K  - Lori 

  Caseload L - ROL – Lisa 

                                                                      Caseload ROO – Z - Destiny 

  Caseload HUD VASH / Inspections – Tom  

                                                            


